
Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 226    Filed 11/21/24    Page 1 of 2



Notice of Public Sale
Notice is hereby given that the undersigned will sell, to satisfy lien of
the owner, at public sale by competitive bidding on:
www.storagetreasures.com ending on
November 8, 2024 at 11:00 am for units located at:
Compass Self Storage 14529 Bruce B Downs Blvd.,
Tampa, Florida 33613
Purchases must be made with cash only and paid at the time of sale. All
goods are sold as is and must be removed at the time of purchase.
Compass Self Storage reserves the right to refuse any bid. Sale is
subject to adjournment.
The personal goods stored therein by the following may include, but are
not limited to general household, furniture, boxes, clothes and
appliances, unless otherwise noted.

1006- Vakeria King 1206-Christopher Watson
2112-Bryan Moussignac 2303- Jocelyn Gicaro
3205-Courtney Mitchell 3221-Ashley Hendricks
3305-Demetriss Hunter 3332-Brittany Wilson
3609-Shanteia Mills

Published: October 23 and October 30, 2024 0000364275

PUBLIC NOTICE OF RECORDS Dr. Richard Lawrence Siegel. M.D., Ph.D.,
Allergy, Asthma and Immunology will be retiring and closing the
practice located at 17407 Bridge Hill Ct., Suite B, Tampa, FL 33647,
effective December 31, 2024. To request medical records please visit our
website at www.DoctorSiegelAllergist.com and click on Patient Forms to
find our Release of Medical Records form. You may mail, e-mail or fax
the completed and signed form to our office. We will process the
requests in the order they are received. Records requests must be
received by our office by 12/31/24.
10/23/24, 10/30/24, 11/06/24, 11/13/24 0000363756

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF APPLICATION BY
THE SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

Notice is hereby given that the Southwest Florida Water Management District
has received Environmental Resource permit application number 903511 from
Simmons East Development LLC, S Armenia Ave Suite 201, Tampa, FL 33609.
Application received: 09/25/2024. Proposed activity: Residential. Project name:
South Creek Phase 5A & 5B. Project size: 14.88 acres. Location: Section(s) 18 &
19, Township 31 South, Range 20 East, in Hillsborough County. Outstanding
Florida Water: No. Aquatic preserve: No. The application is available for
public inspection Monday through Friday at 7601 U.S. Highway 301
North, Tampa, Florida 33637 or through the “Application & Permit Search
Tools” function on the District’s website at
www.watermatters.org/permits/. Interested persons may inspect a
copy of the application and submit written comments concerning the
application. Comments must include the permit application number and
be received within 14 days from the date of this notice. If you wish to be
notified of intended agency action or an opportunity to request an
administrative hearing regarding the application, you must send a
written request referencing the permit application number to the
Southwest Florida Water Management District, Regulation Bureau, 7601
U.S. Highway 301 North, Tampa, Florida 33637 or submit your request
through the District’s website at www.watermatters.org. The District
does not discriminate based on disability. Anyone requiring
accommodation under the ADA should contact the Regulation Bureau at
(813)985-7481 or 1(800)836-0797, TDD only 1(800)231-6103.
10/30/2024 0000364886

THE STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
JUDICIAL BRANCH
NH CIRCUIT COURT

9th Circuit- Family Division – Nashua Telephone: 1-855-212-1234
30 Spring Street, Suite 102 TTY/TDD Relay: (800) 735-

2964
Nashua NH 03060 https://www.courts.nh.gov

CITATION FOR PUBLICATION ... MARITAL

Case Name: In the Matter of Sarah Rivera and Roberto Rivera
Case Number: 659-2024-DM-00320

On June 27, 2024, Sarah Rivera of Hudson, NH filed in this Court a Petition
for Divorce with requests concerning the equal division of marital as-
sets and debts; decisionmaking and residential responsibility for the mi-
nor children; child support; health, dental and life insurance; real estate.

The original pleading is available for inspection at the office of the Clerk
at the above Family Division location.

Until further order of the court, each party is restrained from selling,
transferring, encumbering, hypothecating, concealing or in any manner
whatsoever disposing of any property, real or personal, belonging to ei-
ther or both parties except (1) by written agreement of both parties, or
(2) for reasonable and necessary living expenses or (3) in the ordinary
and usual cause of business.

Roberto Rivera shall file a written Appearance Form with the Clerk of
the Family Division at the above location on or before December 23,
2024 or be found in DEFAULT. Roberto Rivera shall also file by Decem-
ber 23, 2024 a Response to the Petition and by December 23, 2024 deliv-
er a copy to the Petitioner’s Attorney or the Petitioner, if unrepresented.
Failure to do so will result in issuance of Orders in this matter, which
may affect you without your input.

September 24, 2024

IN ORDER OF THE COURT
/S/ SHERRY L. BISSON
Sherry L. Bisson, Clerk of Court
10/16/24, 10/23/24, 10/30/24 0000363463

NOTICE OF REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
FISCAL YEAR 2025

WEST LAKE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Board of Supervisors of the West Lake
Community Development District has scheduled their Regular Board
Meetings for Fiscal Year 2025 to be held at the offices of Inframark locat-
ed at 2005 Pan Am Circle, Suite 300, Tampa, FL 33607 on the following
dates at 1:00p.m.:

November 13, 2024 1:00 p.m
December 11, 2024 1:00 p.m
January 08, 2025 1:00 p.m
February 12, 2025 1:00 p.m.
March 12, 2025 1:00 p.m.
April 09, 2025 1:00 p.m.
May 14, 2025 1:00 p.m.
June 11, 2025 1:00 p.m.
July 09, 2025 1:00 p.m.
August 13, 2025 1:00 p.m.
September 10, 2025 1:00 p.m.

There may be occasions when one or more Supervisors will participate
by telephone. At the above location, there will be a speaker telephone
so that interested persons can attend the meeting at the above location
and be fully informed of the discussions taking place either in person or
by telephone communication.

The regular meetings are open to the public and will be conducted in ac-
cordance with the provisions of Florida law for community development
districts. The regular meetings may be continued to a date, time, and
place to be specified on the record at such special meetings.

Pursuant to provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, any per-
son requiring special accommodations to participate in these meetings
is asked to advise the District Office at (813) 873-7300, at least 48 hours
before the meetings. If you are hearing or speech impaired, please con-
tact the Florida Relay Service at 7-1-1, who can aid you in contacting the
District Office.

If any person decides to appeal any decision made by the Board with re-
spect to any matter considered at these meetings, such person will
need a record of the proceedings and such person may need to ensure
that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, at his or her own ex-
pense, and which record includes the testimony and evidence on which
the appeal is based.

Brian Lamb
District Manager
Run Date: October 30, 2024 0000364805

NOTICE OF PROPOSED ENACTMENT OF ORDINANCE

The City of Plant City, Florida proposes to adopt the following
ordinance:

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF PLANT CITY, FLORIDA APPROVING AND
ADOPTING THE MAJOR MODIFICATION OF THE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT
SITE PLAN FOR THE PARKSIDE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT.

The City Commission will hold a public hearing on the proposed
ordinance in the City Commission Chambers of the Nettie Berry
Draughon Municipal Building, 302 West Reynolds Street (City Hall), Plant
City, Florida, on November 12, 2024 at 7:30 p.m., or as soon thereafter as
the matter may be heard, at which time interested parties and members
of the public may appear to be heard with respect to the proposed
ordinance. At the conclusion of the public hearing, the ordinance will be
considered for approval by the City Commission.

At the public hearing, the applicant (including their agents and
representatives), the City (including staff and consultants) and any
other governmental agency (including staff and consultants) shall each
be allowed five (5) minutes. The Mayor shall determine the time allowed
for all Party-Intervenors (including their agents and representatives).
All other speakers shall be limited to three (3) minutes. In the event
speaker(s) request additional time the determination of the amount of
time to be allowed shall be at the discretion of the Mayor.

If any person wishes to be a Party-Intervenor, the person shall request
the Mayor to intervene at least 7 days prior to the public hearing and
include with the request: (a) a detailed outline of their interest in the
application and argument in favor or against it; and (b) the amount of
time required for the Party-intervenor’s presentation, and the
justification for the time required. Notwithstanding, upon proper
showing, the Mayor shall have the discretion, even without a prior
request, to grant Party-Intervenor status at the public hearing.

If anyone is planning on presenting a PowerPoint (or other similar)
presentation to the City Commission, the person is responsible for
coordinating with the City Clerk in advance. At least 48 hours is
recommended. Under no circumstances shall the City allow a
presentation from any media source (including flash drive and disc) to
be presented from a City computer without the City staff having a
reasonable opportunity to virus check the presentation.

All persons are advised that if a person decides to appeal any decision
made by the City Commission with respect to any matter considered at
such meeting or hearing, he or she will need a record of the
proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she may need to ensure
that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record
includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be
based.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, any person with
a disability requiring reasonable accommodation in order to participate
in this meeting should call the City Clerk at (813) 659-4200 at least 48
hours prior to the public hearing.

The proposed ordinance may be inspected by the public at the offices of
the City Clerk at the Nettie Berry Draughon Municipal Building, 302 West
Reynolds Street, Plant City, Florida.

Kerri J. Miller
City Clerk

October 30, 2024 0000364689-1

Notice of Public Sale
Notice is hereby given that the undersigned will sell, to satisfy lien of
the owner, at public sale by competitive bidding on
www.storagetreasures.com ending on
November 8, 2024 at 11:00am for units located at:
Compass Self Storage 19020 N. Dale Mabry Lutz, FL. 33548
Purchases must be made with cash only and paid at the time of sale. All
goods are sold as is and must be removed at the time of purchase.
Compass Self Storage reserves the right to refuse any bid. Sale is
subject to adjournment.
The personal goods stored therein by the following may include, but are
not limited to general household, furniture, boxes, clothes and
appliances, unless otherwise noted.

613 Xavier Adams 707 James P Smith
742 Daniel Portis 3112 Justin Martinez

3185 Donna Spesshardt

Published: October 23 and October 30, 2024 0000364261

LEGAL NOTICE
NOTICE OF APPLICATION

Notification is hereby given that Seacoast National Bank, 815 Colorado
Avenue, Stuart, Florida 34994, has filed an application with the Office of
the Comptroller of the Currency on October 30, 2024 as specified in 12
CFR 5 for permission to establish a fully staffed branch in Hillsborough
County, Florida located at 1150 Assembly Drive, Tampa, Florida 33607.
Any person wishing to comment on this application may file comments
in writing with the Director for Licensing at the Southern District Office,
500 North Akard Street, Suite 1600, Dallas, Texas, 75201 or at
LicensingPublicComments@occ.treas.gov, within 30 days of the date of
this publication. To request a copy of the public portion of the filing,
contact the Director for Licensing at the Southern District Office, 500
North Akard Street, Suite 1600, Dallas, Texas, 75201 or email
Licensing@occ.treas.gov. Filing information may also be found in the
OCC’s Weekly Bulletin available at www.occ.gov.
October 30, 2024 0000364660-1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

TAMPA DIVISION
IN ADMIRALTY

CASE NO. 8:23-CV-01601-WFJ-SPF

SEACOAST NATIONAL BANK, a national bank,

Plaintiff,

vs.

GULFVIEW AVIATION, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, ALL
AMERICAN HOLDINGS, LLC a Florida limited liability company, et. al, and
M/Y CAPELLA RINNI, a 2003 80’ Riva Opera Super 80 motor yacht bearing
HIN: XFA80R21A303 and US Coast Official Number 1139742, and its tender
and inventory with her engines, boilers, machinery, masts, bowsprits,
boats, anchors, cables, rigging, tackle, apparel, tackle, equipment,
furniture, gear and all electronic, navigational and fishing equipment
and all appurtenances thereunto appertaining and belonging,

Defendants.

NOTICE OF SALE OF VESSEL BY U.S. MARSHAL
On November 4, 2024, at 10 a.m., M/Y CAPELLA RINNI, a 2003 80’ Riva
Opera Super 80 motor yacht bearing HIN: XFA80R21A303 and US Coast
Official Number 1139742, and its tender and inventory with her engines,
boilers, machinery, masts, bowsprits, boats, anchors, cables, rigging,
tackle, apparel, tackle, equipment, furniture, gear and all electronic,
navigational and fishing equipment and all appurtenances thereunto
appertaining and belonging, will be sold AS IS and WHERE IS, free of all
mortgages, liens, and other encumbrances at a public auction sale
pursuant to an Order issued from the U.S. District Court for the Middle
District of Florida on September 18, 2024 (Doc. No. 43 and 43-1), and
pursuant to Middle District of Florida Admiralty and Maritime Practice
Manual Rule 5(r). The sale will take place at the front steps of the Tampa
Federal Courthouse, 801 North Florida Ave, Tampa, FL 33602.
Interested buyers will be allowed to preview the vessel by appointment
only. Please contact the Substitute Custodian Frank Kups o/b/o,
National Liquidators, Inc., 954-990-1078, to schedule a visit or to obtain
further information regarding the Vessel. Immediately after auction,
the successful bidder must deposit the full purchase price, or a
minimum deposit of 10% of the successful bid, with the U.S. Marshal by
certified or cashier’s check. The balance, if any, must be paid to the U.S.
Marshal by certified or cashier’s check before the sale is confirmed, and
as set forth in Middle District of Florida Admiralty and Maritime Practice
Manual Rule 5(r). Check will be made payable to: Clerk, U.S. District
Court. The Plaintiff, Seacoast National Bank, a national bank, shall be
permitted to credit bid up to the amount of its Judgment in lieu of
paying cash.
___________________
Jeffrey R. Cobb
Deputy U.S. Marshal
Middle District of Florida
Tampa Office

10/16, 10/23, 10/30/24 0000362956b

NOTICE OF PROPOSED ENACTMENT
OF AN ORDINANCE ANNEXING

CERTAIN PROPERTY TO THE CITY OF
PLANT CITY AND REDEFINING THE
BOUNDARIES OF THE CITY OF PLANT
CITY TO INCLUDE SAID PROPERTY
In accordance with Section 166.041 and 171.044, Florida

Statutes, and other applicable law, the City Commission of
the City of Plant City, Florida, does hereby give notice of the
proposed enactment of an ordinance entitled:

ORDINANCE NO. 34-2024

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF PLANT CITY, FLORIDA
REGARDING THE BOUNDARIES OF THE CITY; ANNEX-
ING CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY UPON PETITIONS OF THE
OWNERS THEREOF, AND REDEFINING THE BOUNDARY
LINES OF THE CITY OF PLANT CITY IN SECTION 3-1, PLANT
CITY CODE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 171, FLOR-
IDA STATUTES; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILILITY; AND
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.

The proposed enactment of said ordinance, following sec-
ond reading, shall be considered by the City Commission at
its meeting in the City Commission Chambers of the Net-
tie Berry Draughon Municipal Building, 302 West Reynolds
Street (City Hall), Plant City, Florida, on November 12, 2024, at
7:30 p.m., or as soon thereafter as the matter may be heard,
at which time interested parties and citizens may appear and
be heard with respect to the proposed ordinance.
All persons are advised that if a person decides to appeal

any decision made by the City Commission with respect to
any matter considered at such meeting, he or she will need
a record of the proceedings, and for such purpose he or she
may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings
is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence
upon which the appeal is to be based.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, any
person with a disability requiring reasonable accommodation
in order to participate in this meeting should call the City Clerk
at (813) 659-4200 at least 48 hours prior to the public hearing.

The proposed ordinance, which includes the complete legal
description by metes and bounds of the area proposed to be
annexed, may be inspected by the public at the office of the
City Clerk at the Nettie Berry Draughon Municipal Building,
302 West Reynolds Street, Plant City, Florida.

Brief general descriptions of the areas proposed to be an-
nexed are as follows:

ANX-2023-04 Intrac – Alexander Street
15.77 Acres lying in the Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4
of Section 17, Township 28 South, Range 22 East, Hillsbor-
ough County, lying West of Alexander Street (folio number
- portion of 089955-0000).

ANX-2023-05 Huang – James L. Redman Parkway
37.54 Acres lying in the Southeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4
of Section 17, Township 29 South, Range 21 East, Hillsbor-
ough County, lying West of James L. Redman Parkway (folio
numbers - 092249-0100 and 092249-0000).

ANX-2024-01 Furman - State Road 39
5.07 Acres lying in the Southeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of
Section 31 and in the Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of
Section 32, Township 27 South, Range 22 East, Hillsborough
County, lying East of State Road 39 (folio number - 089297-
0200).

The maps showing the area to be annexed are as follows:

0000361085-0110/23, 10/30/2024

LEGAL NOTICE

#50<+*  <'<+; �'52:=8<)A �6=:<B  6=</+:5 �0;<:0)< 6- �36:0*'
�'<+ )';+; I3+* -6: )/'8<+: �� ��E��E����
�A(/&1 �462 ��
�� ��46 �46546&9/438 46 �&693*68./58!
�49/(* 4+ �.&59*6 ���&306:59(> �&8*

�&2* 4+ �*'94: �9.*6 �&2*8
"8*) '> 9.*
�*'9468 �/+ &3>!

��� �&8* �4D

���� �63*05.B ��� 
�K����

� �';+ �6L ��K���	�K���
�':+ �+5<+: �+*0)'3 �:6=8B ��� 
�K������� �';+ �6L ��K���		K���
�':+ �+5<+: �+<?6:2B ��� ��K�	��	
� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
���� �/A;0)0'5 �63*05.;B �5)L ��K������� �';+ �6L ��K���	
K���
�3050)'3 �':+ �/':4')AB ��� �	K������� �';+ �6L ��K���	�K���
�36:0*' �'403A �:04':A �':+ �+5<+:B ��� ��K������� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�36:0*' �'403A �:04':A �':+ �+5<+: 6- �';)6B ��� ��K��	
�	� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�36:0*' �'403A �:04':A �':+ �+5<+:; 6- �:3'5*6B ��� ��K�
���
� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�36:0*' �'403A �:04':A �':+ �+5<+:; 6- �05+33';B ��� ��K���	�	� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�36:0*' �'403A �:04':A �':+ �+5<+:; 6- "'48'B ��� ��K������� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�� �+*0)'3 �8+:'<065;B ��� 
�K��

��� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���
�� �+*0)'3 ":'5;86:<B ��� ��K�����	� �';+ �6L ��K���
	K���
���� �5<+:4+*0'<+ �63*05.B ��� 
�K�

���� �';+ �6L ��K���

K���
�0'40 �+')/ �+*0)'3 �+5<+:;B �5)L -�2�' �6*63-6 �=4+50.6B
�L�LB �L�L

��K������� �';+ �6L ��K���
�K���

�0'40 �+')/ �+*0)'3 �65;=3<'5<;B ��� ��K����	�	 �';+ �6L ��K�����K���
�0'40 �+*0)'3 �%+335+;; �+5<+:B ��� ��K�����	� �';+ �6L ��K�����K���

�46 9.* )*'9468 1/89*) &'4;*7 & (&8* .&8 '**3 C1*) :3)*6 (.&59*6 �� 4+ 9.* �&306:59(> �4)*D  ./8 349/(* .&8
/25469&39 /3+462&9/43 &'4:9 9.* (&8* +46 (6*)/94687 )*'94687 /3(1:)/3- /3+462&9/43 &'4:9 9.* 2**9/3- 4+
(6*)/9468 &3) )*&)1/3*8D �*&) (&6*+:11>D
"/+ I305. 6- </+ )';+ 0486;+* '5 '=<64'<0) ;<'A '.'05;< 46;< )633+)<065 ')<0>0<0+;L "/0; 4+'5; </'< ):+*0<6:; .+5+:'33A 4'A

56< <'2+ ')<065 <6 )633+)< *+(<; -:64 </+ *+(<6: 6: </+ *+(<6:!; 8:68+:<AL �6: +@'483+B ?/03+ </+ ;<'A 0; 05 +G+)<B ):+*0<6:;
)'556< ;=+B ';;+:< ' *+I)0+5)AB :+86;;+;; 8:68+:<AB 6: 6</+:?0;+ <:A <6 )633+)< -:64 </+ *+(<6:L �:+*0<6:; )'556< *+4'5*
:+8'A4+5< -:64*+(<6:; (A4'03B 8/65+B 6: 6</+:?0;+L �:+*0<6:; ?/6 >063'<+ </+ ;<'A )'5 (+ :+9=0:+* <6 8'A ')<='3 '5* 8=50<0>+
*'4'.+; '5* '<<6:5+A!; -++;L
�65I:4'<065 6- ' )/'8<+: �� 83'5 4'A :+;=3< 05 ' *0;)/':.+ 6- *+(<L � ):+*0<6: ?/6 ?'5<; <6 /'>+ ' 8':<0)=3': *+(< +@)+8<+*

-:64 *0;)/':.+ 4'A (+ :+9=0:+* <6 I3+ ' )6483'05< 05 </+ ('52:=8<)A )3+:2!; 6H)+ ?0</05 </+ *+'*305+ ;8+)0I+* 05 </0; 56<0)+L
, ++ �
 (+36? -6: 46:+ 05-6:4'<065L7
 4 5649*(9 >4:6 6/-.987 (438:19 &3 &99463*>D  .* '&306:59(> (1*60�8 4A(* 89&@ (&3349 -/;* 1*-&1 &);/(*D �4 349

C1* 9./8 349/(* </9. &3> 5644+ 4+ (1&/2 46 49.*6 C1/3- /3 9.* (&8*D
$�����  � ��� ���$� ��" �"� ��� �� ��� �� ������  �� ��"� �% ������� %�"� ��� ��� ���"��

��  �� ��� ��  � ����   �� ��� ��� �� ����� ��� �� ���"��  �  ����% ���� ���"���� �����"���7
�  ���� � �� ��� �D
�D �*'9468� �:11�&2*8� ���� �41)/3-7 ���7 �� ��� ,,

,, ��** &'4;* +46 +:11 3&2*8 4+ &11 �*'9468!
�D 11 �9.*6 �&2*8 "8*) /3 9.* �&89 	 %*&68�
�D ))6*88� ���� �D$D 	9. �96**97 �9*D ���7 �/&2/7 �� �����
�D �*'9468�&99463*>� �'=3  <+>+5  05.+:4'5B �;9LB �6:*0 �=;6B �;9LB �/:0;<68/+: �5*:+? �':>05+5B �;9LB �+:.+:  05.+:4'5

���B ���� �:0)2+33 �>+LB �����B �0'40B �� �����B �65<')< 8/65+ ,���7 	��K����
�D �&306:59(> �1*60�8 �/;/8/43&1 �A(* $.*6* 88/-3*) �:)-* /8 �.&2'*6*)� �L �3A*+ �<205; #L L �6=:</6=;+B ���

�6:</ �0'40 �>+5=+B �0'40B �� ����
B �6=:; 68+5 
�� 'L4L E ��� 8L4LB �65<')< �/65+ ,���7 	��K�
��B �3+:2 6- �6=:<
�48*5. �&1?43*B �'<+* �)<6(+: ��B ����L �6)=4+5<; I3+* )65>+5<065'33A 05 8'8+: 4'A (+ I3+* '< '5A ('52:=8<)A )3+:2!;
6H)+ 36)'<065L �6)=4+5<; 4'A (+ >0+?+* 05 +3+)<:650) -6:4'< >0' ������ '< '5A )3+:2!; 6H)+ 8=(30) <+:405'3 ,'< 56 )/':.+
-6: >0+?05.7 6: >0' ����� 65 </+ 05<+:5+< '))+;;0(3+ '< 8')+:L=;)6=:<;L.6> ,)/':.+; ?033 '883A7L �';+ I305. '5* =5+@80:+*
*+'*305+ *'<+; )'5 (+ 6(<'05+* (A )'3305. </+$60)+ �';+ �5-6:4'<065  A;<+4 <633�-:++ '< ,
��7 ����
���L �;4'5*'<+* (A </+
�+8':<4+5< 6- �64+3'5*  +)=:0<AB ��� >0;0<6:; ,+@)+8<4056:; '))648'50+* (A '5 '*=3<7 <6 '5A -+*+:'3 (=03*05. 6: )6=:</6=;+B
4=;< 8:+;+5< ' )=::+5<B >'30*B .6>+:54+5< 0;;=+* 8/6<6 0*+5<0I)'<065 ,+L.L *:0>+:;! 30)+5;+B ;<'<+ 0*+5<0I)'<065 )':*B 8';;86:<B
6: 0440.:'<065 )':*L7
�D ,��� ��� �� ����� ���,� ��#����� �	7 ���� &9 ����� &D2D ��� !D ,��� ���$��� �� ���� �%  ��������,

 6:89**� �A(* 4+ 9.* "�  6:89**B �'33 05 5=4(+: �B	��B�
�B��
�B �':<0)08'5< �6*+ ������
L "/+ *+(<6:!;
:+8:+;+5<'<0>+ 4=;< '<<+5* </+ 4++<05. <6 (+ 9=+;<065+* =5*+: 6'</L �:+*0<6:; 4'A '<<+5*B (=< ':+ 56< :+9=0:+* <6 *6 ;6L "/+
4++<05. 4'A (+ )65<05=+* 6: '*16=:5+* <6 ' 3'<+: *'<+L �- ;6B </+ *'<+ ?033 (+ 65 </+ )6=:< *6)2+<L
�D �644+ 4+ �1&/2 �*&)1/3*� $.*3 �/1/3- �644+8 4+ �1&/2� �3'04; 4'A (+ *+30>+:+* 6: 4'03+* <6 �> �/689 �1&88

�&/1� ���� �3'04; �:6)+;;05. �+5<+:B )�6 �809 �6:86:'<+ �+;<:=)<=:05.B ���B �L�L �6@ ����B �+'>+:<65B �� �	�	�K�����
�> �&3) �*1/;*6> 46 �;*63/-.9 �&/1� ���� �3'04; �:6)+;;05. �+5<+:B )�6 �809 �6:86:'<+ �+;<:=)<=:05.B ���B �����
 % �33+5 �6=3+>':*B �+'>+:<65B �� �	���L �644+8 4+ �1&/2 2&> &184 '* C1*) *1*(9643/(&11> ;/& 9.* (&8* <*'8/9*�
/<<8;��*4L+809��L)64�����L �*&)1/3* +46 &11 (6*)/9468 94 C1* & 5644+ 4+ (1&/2 �*=(*59 -4;*632*39&1 :3/98!� �/1/3-
)*&)1/3*� ��E��E����7 ����� �� ��� !!D �*&)1/3* +46 -4;*632*39&1 :3/98 94 C1* & 5644+ 4+ (1&/2� �/1/3- )*&)1/3*�
��E��E����7 ����� �� ��� !!D
�*&)1/3*8 +46 �/1/3- �644+ 4+ �1&/2� � 8:66- 6- )3'04 0; ' ;0.5+* ;<'<+4+5< *+;):0(05. ' ):+*0<6:!; )3'04L �

8:66- 6- )3'04 -6:4 4'A (+ 6(<'05+* '< ???LJ;(L=;)6=:<;L.6>B '5A ('52:=8<)A )3+:2!; 6H)+ 6: 65 </+ )';+ ?+(;0<+ '<
/<<8;��*4L+809��L)64�����L
&6=: )3'04?033 (+ '336?+* 05 </+ '46=5< ;)/+*=3+* =53+;; A6=: )3'04 0; *+;0.5'<+* '; ��������� 
��������� 6: ��������	����

A6= I3+ ' 8:66- 6- )3'04 05 ' *0G+:+5< '46=5<� 6: A6= :+)+0>+ '56</+: 56<0)+L
�- A6=: )3'04 0; 56< ;)/+*=3+* 6: 0- A6=: )3'04 0; *+;0.5'<+* '; ��������� 
��������� 6: ��������	���B A6= 4=;< I3+ ' 8:66- 6-

)3'04 6: A6= 40./< 56< (+ 8'0* 65 A6=: )3'04 '5* A6= 40./< (+ =5'(3+ <6 >6<+ 65 ' 83'5L &6= 4'A I3+ ' 8:66- 6- )3'04 +>+5 0-
A6=: )3'04 0; ;)/+*=3+*L &6= 4'A :+>0+? </+ ;)/+*=3+; '< </+ ('52:=8<)A )3+:2!; 6H)+ 6: 65305+ '< 8')+:L=;)6=:<;L.6> 6: '< </+
)';+ ?+(;0<+ 6- /<<8;��*4L+809��L)64�����L
 +)=:+* ):+*0<6:; :+<'05 :0./<; 05 </+0: )633'<+:'3 :+.':*3+;; 6- ?/+</+: </+A I3+ ' 8:66- 6- )3'04L �0305. ' 8:66- 6- )3'04

;=(40<; </+ ):+*0<6: <6 </+ 1=:0;*0)<065 6- </+ ('52:=8<)A )6=:<B ?0</ )65;+9=+5)+; ' 3'?A+: )'5 +@83'05L �6: +@'483+B '
;+)=:+* ):+*0<6: ?/6 I3+; ' 8:66- 6- )3'044'A ;=::+5*+: 0486:<'5< 565465+<':A :0./<;B 05)3=*05. </+ :0./< <6 ' 1=:A <:0'3L "/+
*+'*305+ -6: I305. 6(1+)<065; <6 )3'04; ?033 (+ +;<'(30;/+* 8=:;='5< <6 �6)'3 �=3+ ���	��,�7,�7L
�/1/3- �*&)1/3* +46 & �6*)/946 </9. & �46*/-3 ))6*88� "/+ *+'*305+; -6: I305. 8:66-; 6- )3'04 05 </0; 56<0)+ '883A <6 '33

):+*0<6:;L �- A6= ':+ ' ):+*0<6: :+)+0>05. ' 56<0)+ 4'03+* <6 ' -6:+0.5 '**:+;;B A6= 4'A I3+ ' 46<065 ';205. </+ )6=:< <6 +@<+5*
</+ *+'*305+ <6 I3+ ' 8:66- 6- )3'04L  ++ '3;6 �� (+36?L
	D �=(*59/43 94 �/8(.&6-* �*&)1/3*� "/+ ('52:=8<)A )3+:2!; 6H)+4=;< :+)+0>+ ' )6483'05< '5* '5A :+9=0:+* I305. -++ (A

</+ -6336?05. *+'*305+L%:0<05. ' 3+<<+: <6 </+ )6=:< 6: 1=*.+ 0; 56< ;=H)0+5<L �-§ ��� '8830+; <6 A6=: )3'04 '5* A6= ;++2 <6 /'>+
0< +@)+8<+* -:64 *0;)/':.+B A6= 4=;< ;<':< ' 1=*0)0'3 8:6)++*05. (A I305. ' )6483'05< (A </+ *+'*305+ ;<'<+* (+36?L �*&)1/3*
+46 �/1/3- 9.* �4251&/39� ��E��E����D

D �6*)/9468 </9. & �46*/-3 ))6*88� �65;=3< '5 '<<6:5+A -'4030': ?0</ #50<+*  <'<+; ('52:=8<)A 3'? 0- A6= /'>+ '5A

9=+;<065; '(6=< A6=: :0./<; 05 </0; )';+L
��D �/1/3- & �.&59*6 �� �&306:59(> �&8*� �/'8<+: �� '336?; *+(<6:; <6 :+6:.'50C+ 6: 309=0*'<+ '))6:*05. <6 ' 83'5L � 83'5

0; 56< +G+)<0>+ =53+;; </+ )6=:< )65I:4; 0<L &6=4'A :+)+0>+ ' )68A 6- </+ 83'5 '5* ' *0;)36;=:+ ;<'<+4+5< <+3305. A6= '(6=< </+
83'5B '5* A6= 4'A /'>+ </+ 6886:<=50<A <6 >6<+ 65 </+ 83'5L &6= ?033 :+)+0>+ 56<0)+ 6- </+ *'<+ 6- </+ )65I:4'<065 /+':05.B
'5* A6= 4'A 6(1+)< <6 )65I:4'<065 6- </+ 83'5 '5* '<<+5* </+ )65I:4'<065 /+':05.L #53+;; ' <:=;<++ 0; ;+:>05.B </+ *+(<6:
?033 :+4'05 05 86;;+;;065 6- </+ 8:68+:<A '5* 4'A )65<05=+ <6 68+:'<+ 0<; (=;05+;;L
��D �59/43 94 �*(*/;* �49/(*8 �*6;*) '> 9.* �1*60 '> �2&/1 /389*&) 4+ '> "D�D �&/1� �7 ��� 8:6.:'4 68+5 <6 '33

8':<0+;L �+.0;<+: '< </+ ��� ?+(;0<+ ('52:=8<)A56<0)+;L=;)6=:<;L.6>B �� �7 �+�� 8:6.:'4 68+5 <6 *+(<6:; 653AL �+.0;<+: (A
I305. ?0</ </+ �3+:2 6- �6=:<B �6)'3 �6:4D�+(<6:!; �+9=+;< <6 �+)+0>+ �3+)<:650)'33A #5*+: �+�� �:6.:'4FL "/+:+ 0; 56 )/':.+
-6: +0</+: 68<065L  ++ '3;6 �6)'3 �=3+ ������,�7 '5* ,�7L
��D  6&381&9/3- �*6;/(*8� �'5.='.+ 05<+:8:+<'<065 6- </+ 4++<05. 6- ):+*0<6:; ?033 (+ 8:6>0*+* <6 </+ *+(<6: '< 56 )6;<B

=865 :+9=+;< <6 </+ <:=;<++B </:6=./ ' <+3+8/65+ 05<+:8:+<+: ;+:>0)+L �+:;65; ?0</ )644=50)'<065; *0;'(030<0+; ;/6=3* )65<')<
</+ #L L ":=;<++!; 6H)+ <6 '::'5.+ -6: <:'5;3'<05. ;+:>0)+; '< </+ 4++<05. 6- ):+*0<6:;L
��D �/8(.&6-* 4+ �*'98� �65I:4'<065 6- ' )/'8<+: �� 83'5 4'A :+;=3< 05 ' *0;)/':.+ 6- *+(<;B ?/0)/ 4'A 05)3=*+ '33 6:

8':< 6- A6=: *+(<L  ++ �� #L L�L §����,*7L � *0;)/':.+ 4+'5; </'< ):+*0<6:; 4'A 5+>+: <:A <6 )633+)< </+ *+(< -:64 </+ *+(<6:
+@)+8< '; 8:6>0*+* 05 </+ 83'5L �- A6= ?'5< <6 /'>+ ' 8':<0)=3': *+(< 6?+* <6 A6= +@)+8<+* -:64 </+ *0;)/':.+ '5* § ���
'8830+; <6 A6=: )3'04B A6= 4=;< ;<':< ' 1=*0)0'3 8:6)++*05. (A I305. ' )6483'05< '5* 8'A05. </+ I305. -++ 05 </+ ('52:=8<)A
)3+:2!; 6H)+ (A </+ *+'*305+ 05 �
L 0000364790-01

4F | Wednesday, October 30, 2024 | Tampa Bay Times HLC Tampa Bay ClassifiedCase 24-20576-CLC    Doc 226    Filed 11/21/24    Page 2 of 2


